Terrazza Ciel®.

Restaurant & Lounge Bar

Carta dei Vini Wine List

Vini al Calice Wine by the Glass

Prosecco

Brut Metodo Classico DOC
Pinot Nero 100%

Champagne
Champagne Brut Traditional

Pinot Meunier 80%, Chardonnay 15%, Pinot Noir 5%

Vini Bianchi White wines

Sauvignon Blanc - Venezia Giulia IGT
Sauvignhon Blanc 100%

Me’ Va Bianco - Lazio Bianco IGP
Malvasia Puntinata 100%

Pinot Grigio
Pinot grigio 100%

Albizzia - Toscana IGT
Chardonnay 100%

Vini Rosati Rosé wines

Alie Rosé Tenuta Ammiraglia
Syrah, Vermentino

Vini rossi Red wines

Perlaia - Lazio Rossi IGP
Merlot, Sangiovese

Pinot Nero
Pinot Nero 100%

Chianti Castiglione - Chianti DOCG

Sangiovese, Merlot

Santa Maria - Morellino di Scansano
Sangiovese e Cabernet Sauvignon

Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina Veronese, Corvinone, Rondinella

Leonia Pomino Frescobaldi

Charpentier

Attems

Colle Picchioni

Colterenzio

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Colle Picchioni

Colterenzio

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Monte del Fra

12

16

10

10

10

10

13
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Spumanti Sparkling Wines

Vent Extra Brut Trento DOC

Blanc de Noir Alta Langa

DBL Brut Metodo Classico Campania
DBL Rosato Metodo Classico Campania
Extra Brut Metodo Classico

Extra Brut Rosé Metodo Classico

Leonia Pomino Brut Metodo Classico DOC
Leonia Pomino Brut Rosé Metodo Classico DOC
Prosecco Extra Dry Treviso

Brut DOCG Franciacorta

Rosé DOCG Franciacorta

Champagne

Tradition Premier Cru
La Grand Cuvée
Brut Tradition

Vini Bianchi White Wines

Pinot Grigio DOC Friuli Venezia Giulia
Pinot Grigio 100%

Sauvignon Blanc IGT Friuli Venezia Giulia
Carignan 100%

Gewurzatraminer DOC Alto Adige
Gewurztraminer 100%

Miller Thurgau Alto Adige
Muller thurgau 100%

Bianco IGP “Donna Paola” Lazio

Malvasia, Semillon

Me’ Va Bianco - Lazio Bianco IGP
Malvasia Puntinata 100%

Vermentino IGT Toscana
Vermentino 100%

Albizza IGT Toscana
Chardonnay 100%

Bianco IGT "Villa Antinori” Toscana
Trebbiano, Malvasia, Pinot bianco e grigio, Riesling

Cantina Toblino
Casa E. di Mirafore
Feudi san Gregorio
Feudi San Gregorio
Frecciarossa
Frecciarossa

Marchesi Frescodaldi
Marchesi Frescodaldi

Mionetto
Mosnel
Mosnel

Gaston Chiquet
Laurent Perrier

Charpentier

Attems

Attems

Franz Hass

San Micheal Eppan

Colle Picchioni

Colle Picchioni

Tenuta Ammiraglia

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Antinori

49
59
39

329
39
39
49
39
39
49
49

89
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39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39
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Pinot Bianco IGT Toscana
Pinot Bianco 100%

Maremma Toscana Bianco DOC Vivia Toscana
Pinot Bianco 100%

Inzolia: dei Fornelli Sicilia
Nerello Mascalese 100%

Vini Rosati Rose Wines

Toscana Rose IGT ”Alie Ammiraglia” Campania
Syrah e Vermentino

Calafuria Puglia
Negroamaro 100%

Nerello Mascalese 'Rosa di Adele’ Sicilia
Nerello Mascalese 100%

Vini Rossi Red Wines

Amarone Della Valpolicella Veneto
Corvina Veronese, Corvinone, Rondinella

Lambrusco del Fondatore | .ambrusco
Lambrusco di Sorbar

Brunello di Montalcino Castelgiocondo 2017 Toscana
Sangiovese 100%

Pomino Rosso Toscana
Pinot Nero 100%

Chianti Riserva DOCG “Nipozzano” Toscana
Sangiovese 90%, altre uve 10%

Morellino di Scansano DOCG “Santa Maria” Toscana
Sangiovese 85% , Cabernet Sauvignon 15%

Brotosecco Toscana
Cabernet franc 80%, Cabernet sauvignon 20%

Rosso Di Montalcino DOC Toscana
Sangiovese 100%

Rosso del Lazio IGT “Perlaia” Lazio
Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Sangiovese

Neprica Puglia
Primitivo 100%

Fichimori Puglia
Negroamaro, Syrah

Villa Antinori - Tenuta Monteloro

Antinori - Le Mortelle

Feudo Montoni

Tenuta Ammiraglia

Tormaresca - Antinori

Feudo Montoni

Monte del Fra

Cleto Chiarli

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Castello di Pomino

Castello di Nipozzano

Marchesi Frescobaldi

Le Mortelle - Antinori

Castello Banfi

Colle Picchioni

Tormaresca - Antinori

Tormaresca - Antinori

39

39

39

39

39

39
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